GF C SUMMER CALENDAR

Visit gfcnow.com/events to learn more about any event!

NG

June 11: Tuesday, Grace Kids, Popsicles in the
Park, 10 am, Willow Springs Park

June 16: Father's Day at GFC! 9:15 & 11 am
services

June 24-28: Pine Cove City Camp

July 16: Tuesday, Popsicles in the Park, 10 am,
Willow Springs Park

July 28: Sunday, Family Life Opening Night,
4:30 pm, GFC

ace @

STUDENTS

June 2: Sunday, Middle School Mornings, 11 am;
HS Hangout, 6-8:00 pm

June 9: Sunday, Middle School Mornings, 11 am;
HS Hangout, 6-8:00 pm

June 16: Father's Day at GFC! 9:15 & 11 am
services

June 21: Friday, Middle School & High School
Skate Night, 4:30-6:30 pm

July 7: Sunday, Middle School Mornings, 11 am;
HS Hangout, 6-8:00 pm

July 16: Tuesday, MS/HS Hangout, 6-8:00 pm

July 21: Sunday, Middle School Mornings, 11 am;

HS Hangout, 6-8:00 pm
July 28: Sunday, Family Life Opening Night,
4:30 pm, GFC

GRACE
GROUPS

June 1: Monthly Dinner Groups begin (Jun-Aug)
June 6: Thursday, Summer Community Group
(Jun - Aug)

June 12: Wednesday, Senior Adult Monthly
Gathering, 9:30 am

July 10: Wednesday, Senior Adult Monthly
Gathering

August 14: Wednesday, Senior Adult Monthly
Gathering

Re:Generation:
Re:Generation meets every Monday night at
6:30 pm at GFC. Even on holidays!

Prayer Groups:

Friday Morning Prayer Group, 7 am,
East Group Room

Sunday Morning Prayer Group, 8 am,
East Group Room

GRACE YOUNG ADULTS

Young Adults Summer Park Night, 6:30 pm,
Willow Springs Park

Thursdays in June and July!

June 6, 13, 20, 27

July 11,18, 25

July 12: Friday, Young Professionals Co-Working
Meetup, 9 am - 12 pm, GFC Cafe’




GF C SUMMER CALENDAR

Church-Wide Events and Opportunities:

June 2: Sunday, Communionin 9:15 & 11 am services

June 16: Father's Day at GFC! 9:15 & 11 am services

June 23: Sunday, Next Steps Membership Class, 10:30 am - gfcnow.com/steps
June 24: Monday, Feed the Hungry, 10:15 am - gfcnow.com/feedthehungry

July 12: Friday, Young Professionals Co-Working Meetup, 9 am - 12 pm, GFC Cafe”

July 14: Sunday, Communionin 9:15 & 11 am services
July 21: Baptism Sign-Up Deadline (for Aug. 25 baptism) - gfcnow.com/baptism
July 22: Monday, Feed the Hungry, 10:15 am - gfcnow.com/feedthehungry

Missing out on an upcoming event is never enjoyable.
Staying informed is crucial to us, and that's why we provide
the "What's Happening" email every Friday. This email
includes a list of all upcoming events and opportunities to

keep you connected, with direct links for sign-ups. Don't miss
out - subscribe to receive this email at gfchow.com/email.




